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Medical Council Of India

College Name : MVJ Medical College and Research Hospital, Bangalore

Course Name : MD/MS - Obstetrics & Gynaecology

Type of affiliating University : State Government University
Category : Private

Academic Year : 2020-2021

Total Sanctioned intake (Seats) : 6

Recognized Seats : 6

Seats Displayed at MCI Website : 6

Last Date of Admission : 31-08-2020

Permitted Seats (if all seats not recognized) : 0

List of Students for MD/MS - Obstetrics & Gynaecology

Year 2020-2021

Print
S. Course Name of Date of Admitted Admitted

No. Student Birth on Seat By
MD/MS -  PALUGULA State

1 Obstetrics & SUSHMA 05/06/1995 Recognized Quota
Gynaecology SREE uo
MD/MS -

2 Obstetrics & DEEPTHI D 26/03/1994 Recognized (S;j(t;a
Gynaecology
MD/MS -

3 Obstetrics & ?ISS;\\K/]:&YA 06/06/1994 Recognized (S;S(t)ia
Gynaecology
MD/MS -

) MASOODHA . State

4 Obstetrics & SHIGNAS S 23/04/1994 Recognized Quota
Gynaecology
MD/MS -

5 Obstetrics & 2 NPANA " 19,09/1995 Recognized gfl‘za
Gynaecology *
MD/MS -

6 Obstetrics & HLUSUS  17/04/1989 Recognized gﬁia
Gynaecology

Physically

Category Handicapped

GENERAL NO

SC NO

OBC NO

OBC

NO

GENERAL NO

GENERAL NO

Medical Council Of India

Exam Rank frfigejv;hoe;
AIR/ State Percentile
Exam Name/ Roll. no. the
Rank of Marks .
(State) candidate
admitted
NEET / DrRK
2066090575/2066090575 63678/63678 undefined oo o Yes
Dr
NEET / ..
2066012643/2066012643 46760/46760 undefined l]\)/Ihleilrmavuaya Yes
NEET / DrRK
2066018135/2066018135 >+ 15/34315 undefined oo o Yes
Dr
NEET / ..
2066152225/2066152225 88237/88237 undefined B{h;rmavuaya Yes

NEET /

2066164688/2066164688 18386/18386 undefined Dr Payel Ray Yes

NEET /

2066046756/2066046756 13789/13789 undefined Dr Deepika N Yes

Stipend Stipend
Paid Amount

30000

30000

30000

30000

30000

30000

Stipend
Paid
Govt.
institution

30000

30000

30000

30000

30000

30000

Student Registered
Regn. Council
No. Name

APMC Andhra

Pradesh

FMR  Medical

105867 , coica

Council
Karnataka
126533 Medical
Council
Karnataka
126971 Medical
Council
Tamil
Nadu
128784 Medical
Council
Karnataka
127841 Medical
Council
Karnataka
99593  Medical
Council

Date of
Admission

31/08/2020

11/05/2020

17/07/2020

28/07/2020

17/07/2020

17/07/2020

7



