9/9/2020 Medical Council Of India

Medical Council Of India

College Name: MVJ Medical College and Research Hospital, Bangalore

Course Name: MD/MS - Obstetrics & Gynaecology

Type of affiliating University: State Government University

Category: Private

Academic Year: 2020-2021
Total Sanctioned intake (Seats): 6

Recognized Seats: 6

Seats Displayed at MCI Website: 6
Last Date of Admission: 31-08-2020

Permitted Seats (if all seats not recognized) : 0

List of Students for MD/MS - Obstetrics & Gynaecology

Year 2020-2021

Print

S. No		Name of Student	Date of Birth	Admitted on Seat	Admitted By	Category	Physically Handicapped	Exam Name/ Roll. no.	Exam Rank AIR/ State Rank (State)	Percentile of Marks	PG Teacher under whom the candidate admitted	Stipend Paid	Amount	i aiu	Regn.	Registered Council Name	Date of Admission
1	MD/MS - Obstetrics & Gynaecology	PALUGULA SUSHMA SREE	05/06/1995	Recognized	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET / 2066090575/2066090575	63678/63678	undefined	Dr R K Saxena	Yes	30000	30000	APMIC	Andhra Pradesh Medical Council	31/08/2020
2	MD/MS - Obstetrics & Gynaecology	DEEPTHI D C	26/03/1994	Recognized		SC	NO	NEET / 2066012643/2066012643	46760/46760	undefined	Dr Dharmavijaya M N	Yes	30000	30000	126533	Karnataka Medical Council	11/05/2020
3	MD/MS - Obstetrics & Gynaecology	AISHWARYA P SELVAM	06/06/1994	Recognized	State Quota	OBC	NO	NEET / 2066018135/2066018135	54515/54515	undefined	Dr R K Saxena	Yes	30000	30000	126971	Karnataka Medical Council	17/07/2020
	MD/MS - Obstetrics & Gynaecology					OBC	NO	NEET / 2066152225/2066152225	88237/88237	undefined	Dr Dharmavijaya M N	Yes	30000	30000	128784	Tamil Nadu Medical Council	28/07/2020
5	MD/MS - Obstetrics & Gynaecology	VANDANA .V	19/09/1995	Recognized	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET / 2066164688/2066164688	18386/18386	undefined	Dr Payel Ray	Yes	30000	30000	127841	Karnataka Medical Council	17/07/2020
	MD/MS - Obstetrics & Gynaecology			Recognized	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET / 2066046756/2066046756	13789/13789	undefined	Dr Deepika N	Yes	30000	30000	99593	Karnataka Medical Council	17/07/2020